
Find out more on our website or call us 
healthwatchsomerset.co.uk
0800 999 1286

Community Roadshow
Come and say hello, and share your feedback to help  
improve access to GP services for everyone in Somerset.

Tell us what you  
think about your 
GP’s website?
Do you use it to send messages, make 
appointments, order prescriptions or get information?
If you don’t use it, why?

Date Town Time
Mon 9 May Taunton 11am - 4pm
Tue 10May West Somerset 11am - 4pm
Wed 11 May Bridgwater 11am - 4pm
Thu 12 May Burnham/Highbridge 11am - 4pm
Fri 13 May Wellington 11am - 4pm
Sat 14 May Shepton Mallet 9am - 1pm
Sun 15 May Cheddar 9am - 1pm
Mon 16 May Chard 11am - 4pm
Tue 17 May Yeovil 11am - 4pm
Wed 18 May Wincanton 11am - 4pm
Thu 19 May Street 11am - 4pm
Fri 20 May Frome 11am - 4pm
Sat 21 May Somerton 9am - 1pm

https://healthwatchsomerset.co.uk/project/digital-access/
https://healthwatchsomerset.co.uk/project/digital-access/

